GOWINGS

HO LA TESTA PIENA I'VE GOT A HEAD FULL
DI BISCOTTI ROTTI OF BROKEN BISCUITS
E LO ADORO! AND I LOVE IT!



Bar Food

Freshly Shucked Oysters

House Marinated Olives

Seasoned Mixed Nuts

Duck Fat Fries

Anchovy, Sage Fritti

Pea, Mint, Goat Cheese Crostini

Abrolhos Island Scallops, Pistachio Pesto, Lemon Zest

Lamb Scottadito, Lemon, Bay Leaf

Garlic Pizzetta, Whipped Ricotta, Malfroy’s Gold Wild Honey
(Blue Mountains, NSW)

Swordfish Belly Crudo, Peperoncino, Oregano

Cacio E Pepe Calamari + Lemon Aioli

Burrata Caprese, Zucchini Crudo, Dried Tomatoes, Pine Nuts

Signore Cardini’s Caesar Salad, Anchovies, Prosciutto

Spaghetti, Vongole, Garlic, Chilli, Bottarga
New York Style Cheeseburger, Fries

Brooklyn Valley Eye Fillet 200g, MBS3+ Grass Fed, Winter Kale,
Gippsland Vic

Chef’s Selection 3 Cheese Or 5 Cheese Platter

Gowings Tiramisu

arge applies on all

s of 6+

8ea
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8ea
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Aperitivo
Sip & Savour 3-6pm Daily at Gowings Bar

PICCOLO COCKTAILS
SKYY Vodka Martini
Bulldog Gin Martini
Aperol Spritz
Tommy's Margarita

Espresso Martini

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Draught
James Squire 150 Lashes Draught

House Vino
Selected White | Red | Sparkling | Rose

Surcharges of 1.5% apply on all credit/debit cards | 15% Surcharge applies on al

of

c Holidays | 10% Discretionary Service Charge applies to all groups

o+

10
10
10
10
10

10

10



Gowings Signatures

This 1s what happens when QT’s curiosity 1s caught
mingling with 1local characters. Meet some small-town
spirits with can-do craft attitudes. All mixed up with
seasonal ingredients, topped with homegrown garnishes
from farming communities just down the road.

Low Hanging Fruit 24
Session Tequila, Grand Marnier, Nectarine, Lemon

Nut'ing To See Her 24
Buffalo Trace Burbon, Créme De Cacao, Macademia, Lemon

With A Little "L" 24
Grey Goose Lemon Vodka, Creme de Peche, Lychee, Lime

Sloe Down 24
Tanquaray Gin, Haymans Loe Gin,
Oscar 697 Rosso, Little Blanc

Green, Gold & Gorgeous 24
Two Fold Star Away Whisky, Mango, Maple, Lime

Lengthy Rhode Island 26

Skyy Vodka, Bulldog Gin, Espolon Blanco, Amaretto Disaronno,
Pampero Blanco, Pineapple, Lime




QT x Four Pillars

Not a well kept secret anymore, Four Pillars is leading
the charge for Australian Gin and showing world how
delicious and diverse our native ingredients can be. Not
content with just being named ‘World’s leading Gin
Producer’ three times, the distillery was the first to
be certified carbon neutral, so that the gin is as green
as 1t is irresistible.

Paired perfectly with QT’s propensity for palate-
pleasing, this cocktail collaboration is creativity
distilled.

Gilded Age Chaos Martini 33
FP x QT Gilded Gin, Oscar. 697 Extra Dry Vermouth,
MUYU Vetiver Liqueur

French Manicure 26
Four Pillars ‘Rare Dry Gin’,
Creme De Mire, Grapefruit, Cranberry

Limone Frizzante 24
Four Pillars ‘Yuzu Gin’ Housemade Limoncello,
Chartreuse, Prosecco

Kiss my Shiraz 23
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Rosso vermouth,
Earl Grey, Lemon

Crossing the Ditch 21
Four Pillars ‘Rare Dry’, Kiwi, Cocchi Americano

e applies on all




The Classics

Timeless, and enduring, these are the cocktail

immortals. Sipped across centuries, our QT classics pay

tribute to the drinks that defined cocktail culture.

Martini, 1910 - New York, New York

Classic Bulldog Gin or Skyy Vodka + Dry Vermouth
Luxe Tanqueray 10 Gin or Grey Goose Vodka + Dry
Vermouth

Daiquiri, late 1800’s - Daiquiri, Cuba
Classic Pampero Blanco Rum + Lime + Sugar

Luxe Diplomatico Exlusiva Riserva Aged Rum
+ Lime + Sugar

Negroni, 1860 - Milan, Italy

Classic Bulldog Gin + Campari + Cinzano Sweet
Vermouth
Luxe Monkey 47 Gin + Campari + Oscar 697

Vermouth Rosso

24

36

24

36

24

36



The Classics

Timeless, and enduring, these are the cocktail

immortals. Sipped across centuries, our QT classics pay

tribute to the drinks that defined cocktail culture.

0ld Fashioned, 1881 - Louisville, Kentucky

Classic Russell 10yr Bourbon Whiskey + Sugar
+ Bitters
Luxe Angels Envy Port Barrel Bourbon Whiskey

+ Sugar + Bitters
Margarita, 1930’s - Tijuana, Mexico

Classic Espolon Reposado Tequila + Lime + Pierre
Ferrand Dry Orange Curacao

Luxe Montelobos Espadin Mezcal + Agave + Lime
+ Pierre Ferrand Dry Orange Curacao

Whiskey Sour, early 1800’s - On a long sea voyage

Classic Wild Turkey Bourbon Whiskey + Lemon
+ Bitters
Luxe Lark Classic Cask Single Malt Whisky

+ Lemon + Bitters
Espresso Martini, early 1980’s - London, England
Classic Skyy Vodka + Espresso + Kahlua

Luxe Belvedere Vodka + Espresso + Mr Black
Coffee Liqueur

Surcharges of 1.5% apply on all credit/debit cards | 15% Surcharge applies on all
Public Holidays | 10% Discretionary Service Charge applies to all groups of 6+
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36

24
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Wine By The Glass

Sparkling & Champagne

NV Dal Zotto ‘Pucino’ Prosecco, King Valley VIC

NV Malborough Mumm Brut, Marlborough NZ

NV Perrier Jouét Grand Brut, Champagne FRA

White

2024 Rieslingfreak ‘No 2’ Riesling, Clare Valley SA

2024 Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills SA

2023 Terre Dei Buth Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie ITA

2023 Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Chardonnay, Margaret River WA

Rose

2023 Chéteau La Gordonne Rose, Provence FRA

Red

2023 Quealy ‘Campbell & Christine’ Pinot Noir,
Mornington Peninsula VIC

2021 Domaine La Remejeanne ‘Un Air’ Grenache Blend,
Cotes du Rhone FRA

2022 Fugnano Chianti Colli Senesi Sangiovese, Tuscany ITA

2023 Bozeto De Exopto Garnatxa + Tempranillo, Rioja SPN

2020 Voyager Estate ‘The Modern’ Cabernet Sauvignon,
Margaret River WA

2022 Torbreck ‘The Struie’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

Our wine by the bottle list is available on request

Surcharges of 1.5% apply on all credit/debit cards | 15% Surcharge applies on all
Public Holidays | 10% Discretionary Service Charge applies to all groups of 6+

120ml
17
19
35

150m1
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18
18

21

22

19

20
23

28



Wine By The Glass Under Coravin

*all the following premium wines are stored and poured using the Coravin wine
preservation system

Sparkling & Champagne 120ml
NV Perrier Jouét Blanc de Blancs, Champagne FRA 53
NV Larmandier Bernier ‘Saignée de Rosé’, Champagne FRA 50
White 150ml
2013 Leo Buring 'Leonay' Riesling, Eden Valley SA 28
2023 By Farr Viognier, Geelong VIC 36
2022 Prophet’s Rock Pinot Gris Off Dry, Central Otago NZ 32
2022 Grosset ‘Apiana’ Fiano, Clare Valley SA 28
2009 Krinklewood Semillon, Hunter Valley NSW 30

2022 Le Battistelle 'Roccolo del Durlo' Soave Classico, Soave ITA 32
2021 Regis Minet ‘Vieille Vignes’ Sauvignon Blanc, Pouilly Fumé FRA 31
2021 Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay, Margaret River WA 56

2020 Eleni and Edouard ‘Le Bas de Chapelot’, Chablis FRA 47
2017 William Févre ‘Bougros’ Grand Cru Chablis, Chablis FRA 8b
Orange

2010 Radikon ‘Jakot’ Tocai Friuliano, Venezia Giulia ITA 57
2010 Radikon ‘Oslajve’ Chardonnay Sauvignon Blanc, Venezia Giulia ITA 57
2010 Radikon ‘Ribolla’ Ribolla Gialla, Venezia Giulia ITA 57

2015 Radikon ‘Slatnik’ Chardonnay Sauvignon Vert, Venezia Giulia ITA 38

Red

2022 Tolpuddle Pinot Noir, Coal River Valley TAS 49
2015 Domaine Ann Parent 'Les Chanlins' Pinot Noir, Pommard FRA 85
2018 Pipan Steel Nebbiolo, Alpine Valley VIC 35
2017 Giovanni Manzone ‘Le Gramolere’ Nebbiolo, Barolo ITA 54
2020 Banfi Chianti Classico Riserva, Chianti Classico ITA 33
2004 Bodegas Roda ‘Roda I‘ Tempranillo, Rioja SPA 96
2014 Voyager Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River WA 45
2009 Robert Stein Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Mudgee NSW 39
2015 Jim Barry 'McRae Wood‘ Shiraz, Clare Valley SA 45
2012 Torbreck ‘The Gask’ Shiraz, Eden Valley SA 64
2008 Clarendon Hills "Astralis‘ Shiraz, Mclaren Vale SA 120

Surcharges of 1.5% apply on all credit/debit cards | 15% Surcharge applies on all
Public Holidays | 10% Discretionary Service Charge applies to all groups of 6+



Draught & Bottled Beer

Draught

Asahi

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
James Squire 150 Lashes
Stone & Wood

Balter IPA

Balter XPA

Bottled
Corona Extra
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5%

Cider
Little Creature’s Pipsqueak

Zero Proof Beer (Non Alc)
Heaps Normal
Heineken 0.0
Guinness 0.0

Lager

Lager

Pale Ale
Pacific Ale
Indian Pale Ale
Extra Pale Ale

Lager
Italian Lager

Apple Cider

XPA
Lager
Stout

15% Surcharge applies on all

14
14
14
14
14
14

13
12

13

13
13
13
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Spirits Library

why not upgrade your night with a premium bottle mixer?

Strangelove Soda Water
Strangelove Tonic No.8

Strangelove Hot Ginger Beer
Strangelove Fancy Lemonade

Australian Gin

Archie Rose

Archie Rose Inside
Archie Rose Outside
Australian Distilling Co.
Australian Distilling Co.
Forty Spotted Bush Honey
Forty Spotted Classic
Forty Spotted Pink Gin
Forty Spotted Pinot Noir

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Bondi
Sydney

Four Pillars Modern Australian

Four Pillars Navy Strength

Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Four Pillars QT
Four Pillars Rare

Four Pillars Spiced Negroni

Four Pillars Yuzu

HG Hemp

Hickson Rd London Dry Gin
Never Never Oyster Shell
Seven Seasons Green Ant
West Winds Sabre

Rosebery, Sydney
Rosebery, Sydney
Rosebery, Sydney
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS

Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Sydney

The Rocks, Sydney
McLaren Vale, SA
Adelaide, SA
Margaret River, WA

+ Surcharge applies on all

+3
+3
+3
+3

15

11



Spirits Library

International Gin
Beefeater 24

Bols Genever

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Sapphire Bramble
Bombay Sapphire Star Of Bombay
Elephant Sloe

Haymans 0ld Tom

Haymans Sloe

Hendricks

Hendricks Orbium

Jensens Bermonsdey Dry
Jensens Distilled 0ld Tom
Malfy Con Limone

Martin Millers Westbourne
Monkey 47

Nikka Coffey Still
Plymouth

Roku

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Whitley Neil Raspberry
Whitley Neil Pink Grapefruit

Australian Vodka
666

Archie Rose
Grainshaker Corn
Grainshaker Rye
Grainshaker Wheat
Tilde

England
Netherlands
England
England
England
Germany
England
England
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
Italy
England/Iceland
Germany
Japan
England
Japan
Scotland
Scotland
England
England

Tasmania
Rosebery, Sydney
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
New South Wales

15
14
14
14
20
20
15
13
16
22
17
16
14
18
23
20
14
14
14
18
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
15
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Spirits Library

International Vodka

Absolut Elyx Sweden
Belvedere Poland
Ciroc France
Finlandia Grapefruit Finland
Grey Goose France

Grey Goose Le Citron France

Grey Goose Le Orange France
Ketel One Netherlands
Skyy Blue Vodka USA

Titos USA
Zubrowka Bison Grass Poland

6100 New Zealand

Japanese Whisky

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka From The Barrel

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt Black Label
Suntory Hakushu 12yr

Suntory Hakushu 18yr

Suntory Hibiki ‘Japanese Harmony’
Suntory Toki

Kami Taka Blended

Suntory The Chita

Suntory The Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Suntory The Yamazaki Single Malt Distillers Reserve
Suntory The Yamazaki Single Malt 12yr
Suntory The Yamazaki Single Malt 18yr

16
17
17
16
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
24

29
32
34
31
46

100

19
15
22
19
31
32
33

250

13



Spirits Library

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey - Mainland
Clynelish 10yo ‘The Jazz Crescendo’
Dalmore 12yo

Dalmore 1byo

Dalmore ‘Cigar Malt Reserve’

Dalmore ‘Port Wood’

Dalwhinnie 15yo

Glenmorangie 10yo

Glenmorangie 12yo ‘Lasanta’
Glenmorangie 18yo

Glenmorangie ‘Signet’

Oban 11yo ‘The Soul of Calypso’

Oban 14yo

0l1d Pulteney 10yo

The Singleton 14yo ‘The Silken Gown’

Auchentoshan ‘Three Wood’
Glenkinchie 12yo

Aultmore 12yo

Glen Grant ‘Majors’

Glen Grant Malt 10yo

Glen Grant ‘Arboralis’
Glenfiddich 12yo

Glenlivet ‘Founders Reserve’
The Macallan 12yo

The Macallan ‘Harmony Collection Intense Arabic’

The Macallan ‘Harmony Collection Amber Meadow’
The Macallan 12yo ‘Sherry Cask’
Mortlach ‘The Katana's Edge’

Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland

Lowland
Lowland

Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside

35
27
39
45
42
21
17
19
37
56
31
25
16
27

21
25

23
16
16
16
21
20
28
55
57
33
44

14



Spirits Library

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey - Islay + Islands

Ardbeg byo ‘Wee Beastie’
Ardbeg ‘Corryvreckan’
Bowmore 18yo

Bruichladdich ‘The Classic Laddie’

Bruichladdich ‘Octomore 14.1°
Bruichladdich ‘Octomore 14.2°
Lagavulin 16yo

Laphroaig 10yo

Laphroaig ‘Quarter Cask’

Highland Park 18yo
Highland Park 1byo 'Viking Hear’

Talisker ‘Storm’
Talisker ‘The Wild Explorador’

Blended Scotch Whiskey
Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal 18yo

Chivas Regal ‘Ultis’

Dewars 12yo

Johnnie Walker ‘Black Label
Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label
Johnnie Walker ‘Green Label’
Johnnie Walker ‘Platinum Label’
Johnnie Walker ‘Red Label’
Monkey Shoulder 12yo

Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay

Orkney
Orkney

Skye
Skye

21
37
41
27
44
46
39
22
27

47
33

19
27

15
26
46
15
16
60
16
29
15
15

15



Spirits Library

North American Whiskey - Bourbon & Rye

Angels Envy Louisville, KY
Basil Hayden Clermont, KY
Bookers Bourbon Clermont, KY
Buffalo Trace Frankfort, KY
Bulleit Lebanon, KY
Eagle Rare 10yo Frankfort, KY
George Dickel No 8 Tullahoma, TN
High West Double Rye Park City, UT
High West Rendezvous Rye Park City, UT
Jack Daniels Lynchburg, TN
Jim Beam Clermont, KY

Jim Beam Rye Pre-Prohibition Clermont, KY
Makers Mark Loretto, KY
Makers Mark 46 Loretto, KY
Michter’s Small Batch American Louisville, KY
Michter’s Small Batch Bourbon Louisville, KY
Rittenhouse Rye Louisville, KY
Russell’s Reserve 10yoz Lawrenceburg, KY
Russell’s Reserve Single Barrel Lawrenceburg, KY
Sazerac Rye Frankfort, KY
WhistlePig Straight Rye Shoreham, VT
Wild Turkey Lawrenceburg, KY
Wild Turkey Rye Lawrenceburg, KY
Wild Turkey Decades Lawrenceburg, KY
Wild Turkey Longbranch Lawrenceburg, KY
Wild Turkey ‘Rare Breed Barrel Proof’ Lawrenceburg, KY
Woodford Reserve Versailles, KY
Woodford Reserve Malt Versailles, KY

North American Whiskey - Blended
Canadian Club

25
15
21
14
15
19
15
23
25
14
14
15
15
16
20
23
15
15
17
21
31
15
15
36
15
22
15
15

14

16



Spirits Library

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Glendalough ‘Double Barrel’
Glendalough 7yo

Redbreast 12yo

Roe and Co

Australian Whiskey

Archie Rose White Rye

Lark Distillery ‘Peated’

Lark Distillery ‘Original Cask’
Lark Distillery ‘Amaro Cask’
Lark ‘Rebellion’

Lark ‘Brandy & P.X. Sherry’
Hellyers Road Pinot Noir
Starward Two-Fold

Archie Rose ‘Blasphemy’ Coffee
Ned

Ned ‘The Honour of Whiskey’
Ned ‘The Loyalty of Whiskey’

Brandy, Cognac & Armagnac
Bas Armagnac Delord VSOP
Dusse VSOP

Dudognon Folle Blanche

H by Hine VSOP

Hennessy VS

Martell VS

Normandin Mercier 15yo
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII

Rosebery, Sydney

Hobart,
Hobart,
Hobart,
Hobart,
Hobart,

Havenview, TAS
Port Melbourne, VIC
Rosebery, Sydney
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Armagnac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

14
26
29
29
13

45
55
78
56
78
22
16

17
23
20

19
20
36
23
20
15
31
20
38
595

17



Spirits Library

Rum & Cachaca

Angostura 1919

Appleton Estate 12yr Rare Blend
Appleton Estate Reserve 1749
Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Gold Oro

Bacardi Ocho 8yr

Bacardi Reserva Limitada
Dictador 12yr

Dictador 20yr

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Dos Maderas PX Cask 5+b Year
Goslings Black Seal Rum
Goslings Family Reserve 01d Rum
Havana Club Anos 3

Havana Club Reserva Anejo 7
Havana Club Especial

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay Extra 01d

Mount Gay Eclipse Silver
Plantation 20th Anniversary XO
Plantation 3 Star

Plantation Dark

Plantation Pineapple

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Sagatiba Pura Cachaca

Sagatiba Velha Cachaca

Smith & Cross Traditional

Trinidad /Tobago
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Colombia
Colombia
Venezuela
Barbados/Guyana
Bermuda
Bermuda
Cuba

Cuba

Cuba
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Guatemala
Guatemala
Brazil
Brazil
Jamaica

15
27
16
15
15
14
16
43
18
58
20
12
16
24
15
17
15
15
15
16
15
23
15
16
15
24
40
15
16
17

18



Spirits Library

Spiced Rum

Bacardi Carta Fuego

Baron Samedi Spiced

Bati Spiced

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Cargo Cult Spiced

Dark Matter Spiced

Sailor Jerry

Tequila & Mezcal

1800 Blanco ‘Silver’

Arette Blanco

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942 Anejo

Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Herradura Anjeo

Herradura Blanco

Herradura Reposado

Ilegal Joven Mezcal

Ilegal Joven Reposado Mezcal
Montelobos Espadin Joven Mezcal
Jose Cuervo Reserva Da le Fenilia Extra
Patron Blanco

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado
Sesion Blanco
Tromba Blanco
Casamigos Blanco

Puerto Rico
USA

Fiji
Jamaica
Australia
Scotland
USA

Jalisco
Jalisco
Oaxaca
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Oaxaca
Oaxaca
Oaxaca
Anejo
Jalisco
Jalisco

Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco

16
15
16
15
15
17
16

16
16
21
20
21
75
16
16
17
18
16
27
27
23
47
18
19

19
16
17
20

19



Spirits Library

Digestives & Liqueurs
Amaretto Disaronno

Baileys

Brookies Macadamia liqueur
Chartreuse Green

Cointreau

D.0.M Benedictine
Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Italicus

Kahlua

Licor 43

Malibu

Midori

Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur
Mr. Black ‘Amaro’ Coffee Liqueur
Pavan

Suze

Aperitifs

Aperol

Campari

Cocchi Giulio Americano
Pernod

Pimm’s

Italy
Ireland
Australia
France
France
France
Italy
France
Ttaly
Mexico
Spain
Barbados
Japan
Australia
Australia
Italy
France

Italy
Italy
Italy
France
Scotland

14
14
15
22
13
15
14
15
17
13
13
13
13
16
16
14
16

14
15
14
14
14

20



Zero Proof
Non-Alcoholic

Sip and savour our Non-Alcoholic (NA) creations here at
Gowings, handcrafted with Lyre’s Spirit Co for your
enjoyment. Cue the late-night convos and riotous revelry with
booze-free libations,

There’s never been a better time to both burn the midnight
0il and seize the day in the morning.

NA Espresso Martini 19
Lyre’s Coffee Original, Demerara, Cold Drip Espresso

NA Negroni 19
Lyre’s London Spirit, Lyre’s Italian Orange, Lyre’s Aperitif Rosso

NA Amaretto Sour 19
Lyre’s Amaretti, Lemon, Whites

Japanese Highball 17
Lyre’s London Spirit, Nashi Pear, Soda

Rosemary Collins 17
Lyre’s Agave Blanco, Salted Rosemary + Ruby Grapefruit Soda

Bitter Rosso 9
The original Italian NA aperitivo, a bitter-sweet orange soda

Crodino 9
Zesty citrus and herbal, a popular NA aperitivo from Piedmont

21



